
MISSOURI - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 
 

 
 

MO LPA Meramec 
Regional Planning 
Commission 

Bonnie Prigge Executive Director bprigge@meramecregion.org 573-265-2993 

MO State Missouri Department   
of Transportation 

 Laura Ellen Design Support Engineer Laura.Ellen@modot.mo.gov 314-275-1542 

MO FHWA FHWA EFL Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 571-434-1543 

MO FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 

 

703-404-6289 

MO FHWA FHWA DO Felix Gonzalez Transportation Engineer Felix.R.Gonzalez@dot.gov 573-638-2623 

MO FLMA NPS Bob Kammel Midwest Region FLHP Coordinator Bob_Kammel@nps.gov 402-661-1730 

MO FLMA NPS Bruce Cardwell Federal Lands Transportation 
Program Engineer 

Bruce_Cardwell@nps.gov 

 

402-661-1716 

MO FLMA FWS Brandon Jutz Regional Coordinator, Refuge 
Roads Program 

Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov 612-713-5407 

MO FLMA FWS Nathan 
Beauchamp 

USFWS Transportation Program 
Analyst 

nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov 703-358-2226 

MO FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi R9 
Transportation/Highway 

 

kcontardi@fs.fed.us 414-297-1170 

MO FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development and FHWA 
Liaison Program Manager 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us. 703-605-4509 

MO FLMA DOD 

(non-USACE) 

Douglas Briggs Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA douglas.e.briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

MO FLMA DOD (USACE) Lynn 
Neher/Patti 
Williams 

 

Natural Resources 
Program Manager 

Lynn.N.Neher@usace.army.mil 

patricia.d.williams@usace.army.
mil 

 

 

314-331-8880 

503-808-3897 

 

 
 

mailto:bprigge@meramecregion.org
mailto:Laura.Ellen@modot.mo.gov
mailto:Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov
mailto:Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov
mailto:Felix.R.Gonzalez@dot.gov
mailto:Bob_Kammel@nps.gov
mailto:Bruce_Cardwell@nps.gov
mailto:Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov
mailto:nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov
mailto:kcontardi@fs.fed.us
mailto:rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us
mailto:douglas.e.briggs.civ@mail.mil
mailto:Lynn.N.Neher@usace.army.mil
mailto:patricia.d.williams@usace.army.mil
mailto:patricia.d.williams@usace.army.mil

